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winSpeed-1 PATERSON AIR DERBY 09/26/15-07:16
weekly Race Report Page 1
Open and Junior Category
Name: *EAS Young Bird Race Flown: 09/19/2015
Release(A): 07:00 Birds: 209 Lofts: 35 Station: *EASTMONT,PA
weather (Rel) cloudy, swest (Arr) clear, seast
POS NAME BAND NUMBER CLR ARRIVAL MILES TOWIN YPM PT

12:58:42 265.324 00.00 1301.824 100
12:48:16 257.033 00.46 1298.930 99
13:36:04 292.271 00.56 1298.744 98
13:15:26 276.841 01.10 1297.765 97
12:54:09 260.284 02.15 1293.514 96
13:03:05 2/ 5 04.23 1286.090 95
13:40:13 291.964 05.29 1283.936 94
13:49:17 296.714 08.08 1275.907 93
12:54:34 257.029 07.04 1275.834 92
13:56:55 300.262 10.58 1267.557 91
13:12:09 267.650 10.17 1265.820 90

1 CHURCH LOFT/5 659 IF 15 NwJ RED
2 HOPE VIEW/3 1801 IF 15 NHF DCSP
3 TURNEY LOFT/5 588 IF 15 LLF BC

4 METHEIS BRO/5 555 IF 15 LLF CHOC
5 KASHS FARM/5 718 IF 15 PAT BC

6 CHURCH LOFT 1341 IF 15 QCm BC

7 TRAJANOSKI/7 1474 IF 15 NHF GRZ
8 Toy Soldier/5 3876 IF 15 wWTCM BB

9 SHILOH LOFT/3 702 IF 15 PAT BWF
10 HYLAN LOFT/5S 534 IF 15 HYLN BB
11 WHITEHALL/S 367 IF 15 Sco BB

12 DEB-RAY/5 15042 Au 15 TOR CH 13:48:45 293.631 11.47 1264.247 89
13 Toy Soldiers 3877 IF 15 wTCM BB 13:54:14 2/ 5 13.06 1260.640 88
14 A-TEAM/10 643 IF 15 LLF BC 13:45:10 289.143 14.15 1256.005 87

14:00:50 300.187 15.00 1255.407 86
13:56:03 293.177 19.41 1240.204 85
14:11:59 296.928 30.33 1209.740 84
14:06:40 2/ 5 30.18 1209.340 83

15 RIVERSIDE L/6 103 IF 15 MCF BB
16 HIGHT POINT/5 15045 IF 15 HPL RDWF
17 PRELICH LOF/3 104 IF 15 MCF BB
18 HIGHT POINT L 15046 IF 15 HPL SPL
19 ONIDA & AN/10 4938 IF 15 WTCM BC 14:37:01 313.567 33.04 1207.604 82
20 ONIDA & ANZIO 4913 IF 15 wWTCM BB 14:37:06 2/ 10 33.09 1207.384 81
————————————————————————————————— Above are 10 percent --------———-————————————
21 HIGHT POINT L 15076 1IF 15 HPL GRIZ C 14:08:25 3/ 5 32.04 1204.377 80
22 COLFAX LOFT/6 1 AU 15 LLM CH 14:17:02 298.268 33.47 1201.144 79
23 DONNA-MATTY/7 821 IF 15 NWK  RED 14:18:25 298.863 34.23 1199.694 78
24 WHITEHALL 15023 AU 15 TOR BBWF C 13:33:40 2/ 5 31.48 1196.613 77
25 BRUNO LOFT/10 16 AU 15 PRE SPL 14:18:18 297.834 35.38 1195.953 76
26 BRUNO LOFT 131 IF 15 PRE BB 14:18:27 2/ 10 35.46 1195.581 75
27 ONIDA & ANZIO 4915 IF 15 wWTCM BB 14:42:37 3/ 10 38.40 1192.985 74
28 TARANTO LO/11 1062 IF 15 NwJ BCHK H 14:10:57 292.099 36.03 1192.894 73
29 MOSKAL LOFT/6 201 IF 15 PAT  SIL 14:23:00 300.208 37.08 1192.690 72
30 MOSKAL LOFT 251 IF 15 PAT CH 14:23:03 2/ 6 37.11 1192.560 71
31 RIVERSIDE LOF 3785 IF 15 wWTCM BB 14:24:01 2/ 6 38.10 1189.878 70
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32 A-TEAM 630 IF 15 LLF BB 14:09:29 2/ 10 38.34 1184.911 69
33 BRUNO LOFT 179 IF 15 PRE BB 14:23:56 3/ 10 41.16 1180.786 68
34 VINNIE LOFT/7 5045 IF 15 SEA BB 14:27:41 300.179 41.51 1180.123 67
35 KASHS FARM 713 IF 15 PAT BB 13:29:49 2/ 5 37.55 1175.158 66
36 ONIDA & ANZIO 4916 IF 15 wTCM BB 14:50:10 4/ 10 46.13 1173.828 65
37 A-TEAM 644 IF 15 LLF BB 14:14:53 3/ 10 43.58 1170.207 64
38 NORBERTS LO/6 521 IF 15 KL BC 14:23:56 292.002 49.10 1157.616 63
39 A-TEAM 638 IF 15 LLF BCSP H 14:19:45 4/ 10 48.49 1157.260 62
40 TARANTO LOFT 577 IF 15 PAT BB 14:27:28 2/ 11 52.34 1148.868 61
————————————————————————————————— Above are 20 percent ------——————-———————————
41 ONIDA & ANZIO 4908 IF 15 WTCM BB 15:00:49 5/ 10 56.52 1147.827 60
42 DEB-RAY 15050 AU 15 TOR BB 14:31:01 2/ 5 54.04 1145.761 59

13:57:56 270.528 52.11 1139.248 58
14:44:55 2/ 7 59.05 1136.375 57
13:55:17 3/ 5 53.25 1134.331 56
13:33:55 253.388 51.21 1132.112 55
14:48:47 3/ 7 01:02 1127.018 54
14:39:18 3/ 11 01:04 1119.270 53

43 STRAIT LINE/5 618 IF 15 PAT BC H
44 VINNIE LOFT 122 IF 15 PAT BB
45 WHITEHALL 2128 IF 15 LCMm BB
46 J . GLEMSER/4 768 AU 15 BDFL BC
47 VINNIE LOFT 131 IF 15 PAT CH
48 TARANTO LOFT 1433 IF 15 NHF BCHK

NONNITNONONONON ITINONIITINNNIITIINAIIIININ

49 A-TEAM 631 IF 15 LLF SLT 14:36:04 5/ 10 01:05 1115.852 52
50 DONNA-MATTY 814 IF 15 NwK  RED 14:53:32 2/ 7 01:09 1110.727 51
51 DEB-RAY 15052 AU 15 TOR CH 14:45:31 3/ 5 01:08 1110.103 50
52 DEB-RAY 15102 Au 15 TOR  DCH 14:45:46 4/ 5 01:08 1109.483 49

53 RAY STORM/11 595 IF 15 PAT GRZ 14:45:25 293.236 01:08 1108.904 48
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54 J . GLEMSER
55 BULACAN LOF/1
56 NORBERTS LOFT
57 RIVERSIDE LOF
58 NORBERTS LOFT
winSpeed-1

Name: *EAS

NAME

Toy Soldiers
MOSKAL LOFT
STRAIT LINE F
TURNEY LOFT
COLFAX LOFT
VINNIE LOFT
CYRWUS LOFT/6
JEFFERSON L/6
TRAJANOSKI
TRIPLE J LO/6
BRUNO LOFT
DONNA-MATTY
TURNEY LOFT
TRIPLE J LOFT
TARANTO LOFT
NORBERTS LOFT
DONNA-MATTY
PRELICH LOFT
JEFFERSON LOF
MOSKAL LOFT
BRUNO LOFT
TRAJANOSKI
A-TEAM
TRAJANOSKI
PERRELLO LO/7
TRIPLE J LOFT
RIVERSIDE LOF
S ROGERS/10
RIVERSIDE LOF
HYLAN LOFT
DEB-RAY

S ROGERS

S ROGERS
TARANTO LOFT
A-TEAM
WHITEHALL

RAY STORM
HYLAN LOFT
PERRELLO LOFT
S ROGERS

4028
1868
1481
1124

34

BAND
1672
210
613
774
2
1071
908
806
289
819
151
808
755
725
239
2401
819
903
808
246
186
15139
641
1466
680
167
3861
508
76
526
15015
519
518
581
650
15253
586
545
1699
516

IF
IF
IF
AU
IF

15
15
15
15
15

2015A1i rberby

S0J BB H 13:45:14
NHF SIL C 13:49:47
TRI BC H 14:49:49
LYND BB H 15:06:19
SVN BC H 14:56:06
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Young Bird Race

CLR X ARRIVAL
WTCM BB H 15:07:27
PAT BB H 15:23:13
PAT BBWF H 14:35:10
LLF BB C 15:12:47
LLM CHOC C 15:23:25
Nw3J BB C 15:26:48
PAT CH C 14:40:50
PAT BB H 15:34:29
LHC CH H 15:14:26
LHC DC H 15:34:37
PRE CH H 15:25:59
NWK BB H 15:30:35
LLF DC H 15:20:08
KLU BC C 15:41:04
SKY BB C 15:49:55
WTCM BC H 15:56:02
NWK BB H 16:13:44
PAT CH H 16:17:59
PAT BB H 16:31:29
PAT SIL H 16:25:14
PRE BBWF H 16:22:32
WHC CH H 16:13:21
LLF BB H 16:16:54
NHF CH C 16:25:03
SVN BB H 16:15:27
MCF DC C 16:54:03
BSC BCWF H 16:47:17
PAT BB H 16:43:32
wvC BCSP H 16:52:01
HYLN BB H 16:53:09
TOR CH H 17:02:09
PAT BC H 17:17:03
PAT BB C 17:21:42
PAT BB H 17:13:38
LLF BCWF H 17:19:02
FOYS BB C 16:33:37
PAT CH C 17:28:33
HYLN BB H 17:49:52
WTCM BC H 17:21:00
PAT BC H 18:16:08
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01:02 1100.495
01:05 1093.838
01:15 1093.818
01:20 1086.372 44
01:21 1079.410 43
09/26/15-07:16
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Flown: 09/19/2015
YPM

300
945

PT
42
41
40
39
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37
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31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15

1071.
1049.
1046.025
1043.844
1042.768
1042.483
1042.448
1040.162
1039.270
1039.166
1035.998
1030.135
1028.490
1026.313
970.137
958.724
949.867
936.572
936.407
934.750
931.835
928.629
913.812
909.382
905.016
900.206
899.606
895.248
892.414
890.951
858.210
846.621
840.288
837.786
822.077
821.238
821.093
813.192
809.492
772.639



